COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

Official Results
2016 June Democratic Primary

OFFICE: Member House of Representatives - 04

Locality / Precinct / Candidate A. Donald Ella P. Ward Votes Cast
McEachin (D)
(D)

CHESAPEAKE CITY # AB - Central Vote Totals 11 51 62
Absentee Precinct  pgrcentage 17.74 % 82.26 % 100.00 %

## Provisional Vote Totals 0 0 0

Percentage 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

001 - GREAT Vote Totals 22 39 61

BRIDGE Percentage 36.07 % 63.93 % 100.00 %

002 - BETHEL Vote Totals 9 23 32

Percentage 28.13 % 71.88 % 100.00 %

006 - DEEP CREEK Vote Totals 12 111 123

Percentage 9.76 % 90.24 % 100.00 %

007 - GREENBRIER Vote Totals 23 66 89

Percentage 25.84 % 74.16 % 100.00 %

009 - BELLS MILL  Vote Totals 27 66 93

Percentage 29.03 % 70.97 % 100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 014 - GRASSFIELD
016 - HICKORY

GROVE

017 - INDIAN

CREEK

019 - JOLLIFF

020 - EW CHITTUM

023 - OAK GROVE

028 - SUNRAY |

034 - HICKORY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2016 June Democratic Primary

A. Donald
McEachin

(D)
7
23.33 %

8
19.05 %

11
36.67 %

9
17.65 %

10
7.19 %

8
13.79 %

1
16.67 %

11
21.57 %

Ella P. Ward
(D)

23
76.67 %

34
80.95 %

19
63.33 %

42
82.35%

129
92.81 %

50
86.21 %

5
83.33 %

40
78.43 %

Votes Cast

30
100.00 %

42
100.00 %

30
100.00 %

51
100.00 %

139
100.00 %

58
100.00 %

6
100.00 %

51
100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 036 - GREAT

BRIDGE BAPTIST
CHURCH

037 -
BRIDGETOWN

039 - LAKE
DRUMMOND

041-JOHNT
WEST

043 - PLEASANT

CROSSING

045 - SUNRAY I

046 - BELLS MILL Il

047 - GREEN SEA

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

Official Results
2016 June Democratic Primary

A. Donald Ella P. Ward Votes Cast

McEachin (D)
(D)

9 62 71

12.68 % 87.32% 100.00 %

6 36 42

14.29 % 85.71 % 100.00 %

6 20 26

23.08 % 76.92 % 100.00 %

14 139 153

9.15% 90.85 % 100.00 %

26 42 68

38.24 % 61.76 % 100.00 %

7 85 92

7.61% 92.39 % 100.00 %

13 74 87

14.94 % 85.06 % 100.00 %

6 17 23

26.09 % 73.91 % 100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 048 - JOLLIFF
MIDDLE SCHOOL

049 - WATERWAY

050 - RIVER WALK

051 - COOPERS
WAY

052 - SHIPYARD
ROAD

058 -
EXPRESSWAY

059 - CLEARFIELD

060 - PARKER
ROAD

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2016 June Democratic Primary

A. Donald
McEachin

(D)
10
7.09 %

21
17.07 %

17
12.98 %

13
30.95 %

6.78 %

9.30 %

8
12.31 %

19
26.03 %

Ella P. Ward
(D)

131
92.91 %

102
82.93 %

114
87.02 %

29
69.05 %

110
93.22 %

39
90.70 %

57
87.69 %

54
73.97 %

Votes Cast

141
100.00 %

123
100.00 %

131
100.00 %

42
100.00 %

118
100.00 %

43
100.00 %

65
100.00 %

73
100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 061 -
CENTERVILLE

062 - FENTRESS

063 - POPLAR
BRANCH

Votes Cast in
CHESAPEAKE
CITY

Total Votes Cast

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2016 June Democratic Primary

A. Donald Ella P. Ward Votes Cast

McEachin (D)
(D)

2 22 24

8.33 % 91.67 % 100.00 %

6 61 67

8.96 % 91.04 % 100.00 %

1 19 20

5.00 % 95.00 % 100.00 %

365 1,911 2,276

16.04 % 83.96 % 100.00 %

365 1,911 2,276

16.04 % 83.96 % 100.00 %
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